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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,749.00 $1,218.00 $531.00  0.94 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.94
20 SPOT Totals: $1,218.00 $1,749.00 $531.00 

1 $17.66 $10.75 $6.91  0.01  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $40.00 $26.25 $13.75  0.02  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $225.98 $137.00 $88.98  0.12  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $155.98 $210.50 ($54.52)  0.08  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.24
3FOR$1 Totals: $385.00 $441.62 $56.62 

5 $11,176.65 $10,134.28 $1,042.37  5.99  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 5.99
5 SPOT Totals: $10,134.28 $11,176.65 $1,042.37 

2 $9,563.80 $7,435.03 $2,128.77  5.12  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $4,843.60 $3,161.22 $1,682.38  2.59  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $2,061.41 $1,532.32 $529.09  1.10  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $55.35 $0.00 $55.35  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $165.15 $26.95 $138.20  0.09  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $172.60 $18.52 $154.08  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 9.03
BEST BET Totals: $12,174.04 $16,861.91 $4,687.87 

1 $301.75 $261.25 $40.50  0.16  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,381.80 $1,050.70 $331.10  0.74  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $6,967.35 $4,721.20 $2,246.15  3.73  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

4 $308.00 $297.80 $10.20  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $38.30 $4.15 $34.15  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,851.95 $8,057.40 $794.55  4.74  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $343.50 $158.25 $185.25  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $186.50 $37.10 $149.40  0.10  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $136.26 $99.60 $36.66  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $10.50 $0.25 $10.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $15.00 $5.25 $9.75  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $23.06 $8.09 $14.97  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $14.60 $1.50 $13.10  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.95
BONUS BA Totals: $14,702.54 $18,578.57 $3,876.03 

40 $3,797.50 $2,710.00 $1,087.50  2.03 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $2,710.00 $3,797.50 $1,087.50 

5 $8,968.75 $8,423.17 $545.58  4.80  0.79  0.04CRISCASH

 4.80
CRISCASH Totals: $8,423.17 $8,968.75 $545.58 

32 $140.00 $103.00 $37.00  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $103.00 $140.00 $37.00 

4 $234.00 $175.00 $59.00  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $187.20 $120.00 $67.20  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $46.80 $0.00 $46.80  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.25
KINGO Totals: $295.00 $468.00 $173.00 

40 $78.00 $0.00 $78.00  0.04 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.04
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $78.00 $78.00 

8 $7,013.46 $5,434.60 $1,578.86  3.76  1.00  0.04MBPENNY
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 3.76
MBPENNY Totals: $5,434.60 $7,013.46 $1,578.86 

2 $2,147.40 $1,416.00 $731.40  1.15  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,269.65 $2,495.07 $774.58  1.75  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $18,928.86 $15,728.34 $3,200.52  10.14  0.94  0.10MEAN GR

5 $853.80 $682.00 $171.80  0.46  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,270.55 $277.36 $993.19  0.68  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,182.46 $579.87 $602.59  0.63  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,736.95 $1,082.80 $654.15  0.93  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $811.55 $386.60 $424.95  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,519.74 $964.75 $554.99  0.81  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $155.80 $195.80 ($40.00)  0.08  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $3,168.07 $2,970.52 $197.55  1.70  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

13 $32.64 $3.96 $28.68  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $39.50 $4.32 $35.18  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $301.41 $181.36 $120.05  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 18.97
MEAN GR Totals: $26,968.75 $35,418.38 $8,449.63 

4 $12,074.37 $8,033.89 $4,040.48  6.47  0.45  0.03MONEYBAL

5 $9,946.60 $926.92 $9,019.68  5.33  0.59  0.03MONEYBAL

 11.80
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,960.81 $22,020.97 $13,060.16 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $104.00 $50.74 $53.26  0.06  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.06
PARLAY Totals: $50.74 $106.00 $55.26 

8 $1,749.90 $832.45 $917.45  0.94  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.94
PENNY Totals: $832.45 $1,749.90 $917.45 

8 $918.96 $1,267.30 ($348.34)  0.49  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.49
PENY Totals: $1,267.30 $918.96 ($348.34)

4 $91.50 $5.96 $85.54  0.05  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.05
QUARTER4 Totals: $5.96 $91.50 $85.54 

1 $1,639.25 $996.60 $642.65  0.88  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $7,430.55 $4,921.50 $2,509.05  3.98  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $16,904.75 $12,209.46 $4,695.29  9.05  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $3,083.46 $2,344.45 $739.01  1.65  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $921.65 $1,132.27 ($210.62)  0.49  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $4,703.14 $2,819.90 $1,883.24  2.52  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $684.62 $224.35 $460.27  0.37  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,187.95 $679.48 $508.47  0.64  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $575.43 $483.16 $92.27  0.31  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $849.52 $656.12 $193.40  0.46  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $108.51 $322.79 ($214.28)  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $456.98 $154.10 $302.88  0.24  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $17.36 $6.15 $11.21  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $28.02 $15.19 $12.83  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,326.91 $831.97 $494.94  0.71  0.70  0.00Regular

 21.38
Regular Totals: $27,797.49 $39,918.10 $12,120.61 

40 $74.00 $28.00 $46.00  0.04 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $28.00 $74.00 $46.00 

1 $3,914.96 $4,236.32 ($321.36)  2.10  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,677.60 $3,276.60 $401.00  1.97  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,022.88 $1,876.21 $146.67  1.08  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $638.45 $623.34 $15.11  0.34  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $63.75 $8.80 $54.95  0.03  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE
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 5.53
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,021.27 $10,317.64 $296.37 

3 $4,113.25 $2,352.00 $1,761.25  2.20  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $176.00 $18.00 $158.00  0.09  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $43.50 $12.00 $31.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $48.00 $120.00 ($72.00)  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.35
SUPERSP Totals: $2,502.00 $4,394.25 $1,892.25 

40 $2,407.75 $2,366.00 $41.75  1.29 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.29
TOP S Totals: $2,366.00 $2,407.75 $41.75 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $186,690.91 $136,380.40 $50,310.51 
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